
C
re

ek

W
hi

sk
y

C
reek

C
r

C
ut

R
alph

Creek

C
offin

B
eave r

C
r

Ja
cks

on

C
reek

Cr

Shadow

C
reek

Ralph

Deep

Soup

Coyote

Jackson

Creek

M
ul

e

Cr

C
r

Hutchinson

Sam

D
eadm

an

Creek

Schulz

RIV
ER

UM
PQ

U
A

Freezeout

Surveyor

SO
U

TH

C
ollins

C

reek

C
re

ek

C
re

ek

C
reek

C
reek

B
ul

lo
ck

C
re

ek

N
ichols

C
reek

C
ha

pm
an

Shadow
           Pond

Cr
Deep Cut

Heart
Lake

Creek

05
0

507

106

200

33
1

100

210

21
2

19
0

10
0

221

751

310

198

225

240

310

28
0

040

41
0

200

10
3

300

03
0

23
0

10
0

361

300

031

17
3

300

102

30-2-13

70
5

210

33
2

330

30
0

15
0

222

211

61
5

63
0

17
0

400

63
0

62
0

230

39
0

30-2-25

45
0

2980

215

350

10
0

2929

037

51
0

101

40
0

229

433

50
0

110

09
2

40
2

43
0

05
3

II46

ªª29

290

29
8

223
30
1

032030

46
0

105

100
101

32
1

214

420

412

2980

23
0 708

630

010

010

300 311
4

300

700

28
10

220

20
0

700

50
0

2980

292
9

210

30
0

200

31
14

3114

ªª29

31
0 30

0

24
9

210

20
0

270

21
5370

700

300

249

095

100

88
0

10
1

41
0

30
0

31
1

3113

620

050

30
0

10
5

200

2929

3114

29
8

22
0

611

550

95
0

29
25

700

500

320

ªª

2929

311

300

2980

43
0

600

ªª29

010

ªª28

ªª31

ªª28

62
5

43
2

75
0

015

óó

ó
ó

óóó ó
óó
óó
ó

óóó
ó

ó

ó

ó ó
óó

óó
ó

óó

óóóóóó

óó

óó

ó
óó

ó

óó ó

óó

ó

ó ó
ó

óóóó

óó
óó

ó
ó
óó

ó
óóóó

ó

ó

óó
ó

óó

ó

óó

óó
óóó

óó

ó
ó

ó
óóó

ó

óóóóó

óó
óóó

ó
ó

ó
ó

ó

ó óó

óó

óó
ó

óó
ó

óóó

ó

óó
ó
ó

ó
ó
ó

ó

óó

óóóóó

H

H

2

H

H

22 R
R

2

2

R

R

RR

2

2

2

R
R

R

2R
R

2

2

2

R

R

R

R

2

R

R

21

08

26
29

31

24

28

20

14

09

04

29

33

35

27

29

17

28

1211

16

03

26

18

19

30

28

29

23

04

27

20

15

26

19

09

13

35

30

32

05

35

23

07

27

25

02

3436

14

32

32

18

03

22

11

16

31

27

34
35

17

06

06

21

01

08

30

02

25

24

01

36

26

10 12

28

25

07

33

25

31

05

15

36

22

10

35

30

33

13 39

33

25

37

41

Div C

Div E

Big
Stump
Dip

Dom Dip

Mule Dip

Gel

CMD9

Mule Staging

397

8

7

11

400-Big
Hamlin

405-Mule
Creek

Esri, NASA, NGA, USGS, FEMA

43
°1

'N
43

°N
42

°5
9'

N
42

°5
8'

N
42

°5
7'

N
42

°5
6'

N

43
°1

'N
43

°N
42

°5
9'

N
42

°5
8'

N
42

°5
7'

N
42

°5
6'

N

122°43'W122°44'W122°45'W122°46'W122°47'W122°48'W122°49'W122°50'W122°51'W122°52'W122°53'W122°54'W122°55'W

122°43'W122°44'W122°45'W122°46'W122°47'W122°48'W122°49'W122°50'W122°51'W122°52'W122°53'W122°54'W122°55'W

Aerial Hazard

Dip Site

Mobile Retardant Base

Helispot

Division Break

Drop Point

Staging Area

Stream Crossing

Repair Point

Dozer Push

Repeater

Water Source
óó Completed Dozer Line

Completed Fuel Break
2H Completed Hand Line

2R Completed Road as Line

Access or Improved Road

Fire Edge

Contained Line

Open FS Roads

Closed FS Roads

Decommissioned FS Roads

Trails

Tiller Ranger District

Bureau of Land Management

U.S. Forest Service

Bureau of Indian Affairs

Private/Unknown

Division C

Map Updated:8/14/2021 @ 2037

OR-UPF-000450
Devils Knob Complex

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

Fire Perimeter Acres as of 08-13-21 @ 2002
Total Acres: 7026


